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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Ipswich Thursday 30 June, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

Rabjones

1 GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate 03 Heart Of Marble(Kevin Kemp) Ms Angela 9 57.0 06 Phi”y SpeciaI(Toby & Trent Robbie Fradd 1 56.5
2500 metres $26000 11:47AM . Jones Edmonds)
02 Burn The Boats(Laurie Ms Jasmine 9 575 04  Our Polaris(Barry Lockwood) Ms Samantha 1 57.0 07  Shnitty(Steven O'Dea & Matthew Ms Samantha 4 56.5
. . Collett Hoysted) Collett
Richardson) Cornish 05 What I'm Sayin(Brend Crai 8 57.0 09 Rakkaus(Tony Goll Ben Th 2 56.0
03  Mr Reddington(Phil Bobic) Brendon 1 57.5 g”& at I'm Sayin(Brendan Robertas : akkaus(Tony Gollan) - en Thompson :
Newport utts) Obertson 10  Rockin' Artie(Scott Morrisey) Brodie Loy 11 56.0
04  Port Mourant(Shaun Dwyer) Mark Du Plessis 7 57.5 06 Yes We're Ready(Scott Morrisey) Mscifgvzgrilglit 10 57.0 11 Bean A While(Lindsay Gough) Ms Wendy Peel 5 54.5
05 Rowlett(Trevor Lambourn) Ms Madeleine 57.5 ) 8 12 Bankroll Babe(Robert Heathcote) Jaden Lloyd 14 54.0
Wishart g; EI'O.“dVJM'iS(JaPSOt” E;Vx:‘ljs) M'C(:eT Eal’;"ss i ig'g 13 Gala Rain(Lindsay Gough) Michael Murphy 3 54.0
06 Royal George(Linda Gersekowski) Ms Melea 6 57.5 HZ:Egrt)u stice(Peter ! icheal hetlyer ) 14 Sasanquas(Julie Harris) Ms Melea 8 54.0
Castle 09 Pearls 'N' Pi Rex Lipp & Ms Jasmi 2 55.0 Castle
07 Master Of Menace (NZ)(Doug & Jason Taylor 10 57.0 N?(?I: cja s He:?r?; s(Rex Lipp s ?:son:llq?::h ' 15 Riva Rialto (NZ)(Ken Jones) Ms Angela 7 54.0
Graeme Lane) 10  She's Ablazing(Grant Arnold Luke T: t 7 55.0 Jones
08 River Park(Allan Chau) Dan McGillvray 11 570 €s | aZ'lr\E( :‘” V;”_Oht) y EDe ;rrar_' Y sg 16 (EMAstrophysics(Doug &Graeme  JasonTaylor 9 54.0
09 Jewel Flight (NZ)(David Vandyke) JmByme 8 55.5 avieslass (NZ)(Greg Wright) ark DU rFiessis : Lane)
10  Oceanarium (NZ)(Des Trindall) Corey Bayliss 3 55.5 SCHWEPPES Maiden Plate 6 TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
11 Vancity(Glen Baker) Michael Murphy 2 55.0 1200 metres $26000 01:34PM 1350 metres $24000 02:47PM
SEVEN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate 01  Basil Junior(Brian Smith) Ms Jeé:son:rlw?seh 13 575 01 Sinjat(sdt;even O'Dea & Matthew Ms Sam?:nt”hatlt 1 60.0
1 TIS: $41 Non QTIS: $1 12:22PM oyste olie
350 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $ 5(')0(.) 04 Oso Good(Des Trindall) Jason Taylor 11 57.5 03 River Rocket(Les Ross) Ms Jasmine 9 59.0
01 Bold Enforce!‘(G.arnett Taylor) Ryan Wiggins 7 570 06 Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie Ms Georgina 2 57.0 Cornish
02 g!;incf‘ Athldnlght(Jan Morgan Butler 10 57.0 Crompton) Cartwright 04  Nishikori(Matthew Dunn) James Orman 3 58.0
itkenhead) 07  Charlie's Case(Gary Duncan) Ben Thompson 14 57.0 05 Doomani (NZ)(Paul Jenkins) Craig 6 57.5
03 Jolly Rup.ert(Gary.Duncan) Ben Thompso.n 8 57.0 08 Mr Finnigan(Michael Lakey) Taylor Marshall 57.0 Robertson
04 ;’;Jsrr::):chlnformatlon(Graham Mark Du Plessis 9 570 09 Prince Amongst Men(Toby & Noel Callow 57.0 06 Gwan So (GB)(Annabel Neasham) Brodie Loy 8 57.5
N . Trent Edmonds) 08 And Over Again(Grant Arnold) Larry Cassidy 4 57.0
05 Virgo Vision(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Maloney 6 57.0 10  Tycoon Illusion(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Tarrant 10 57.0 09 Greek Star(Diane Murphy) Taylor Marshall 7 56.5
06 Anatini(Lennie Wheeler Ms Angela 5 55.0 : : ’
( ) Jgnes 11 Ahika(Shaun Dwyer) Mark Du Plessis 4 55.5 10 In Great Nic(Robert Heathcote) Ms Angela 2 555
12 Declassify(A | Neash Brodie L 1 .
07 Enterprise Jewel(Steven O'Dea & Brodie Loy 1 55.0 (.ec a55|.fy( nnabel Neasham) rodie Loy 5.5 . . . . Jones
ittsy(Lindsay Goug s Wendy Pee . ur Fraulein(Brian Smi icheal Hellyer .
Matthew Hoysted) 13 Mittsy(Lindsay Gough) Ms Wendy Peel 8 55.5 12 Our Fraulein(Brian Smith) Micheal Hell 5 55.5
08 Jade's Mission(Lindsay Gough) Michael Murphy 55.0 14  Spressi(Barry Lockwood) Ms Samantha 9 555 13 Amore Primus(Jason Edwards) Mark Du Plessis 11 54.5
Collett
09 Pretty Flash(Jake Capewell Anthony Allen 3 55.0 .
ttY ( P ) . Y 15  Twyford(John Hubbard) Micheal Hellyer 3 55.5 RIVER 94.9FM RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
10  Swanic Boom(Danny Bougoure)  Micheal Hellyer 2 55.0 1350 metres $24000 03:22PM
SIRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate ?:goml.lelt::slpswml.l Class$12:gggicap 02:12PM 01  Herecum da Drums(Andrew Taylor Marshall 3 59.0
1350 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000  12:57PM ' Cowell _
01  Baltray(Lennie Wheeler) James Orman 5 570 g; IIzelijxetIzlegi?ct:jr(]D-arl\r/IyI Har;sen) Jirr:(es_lf)rmar; 1§ :3;) 02 Imprinted(Graham Payne) Ms Jacsorrr1r|]ri\:h 10 59.0
astnet Jac ris Munce uke Tarran .
02 Burlesy (NZ)(Toby & Trent Robbie Fradd 11 57.0 ‘e Ri :
Edmorzld(s) )(Toby 05  Sizzling River(Les Ross) Ms Jasmine 12 57.0 03 Mozart's Rival(Lindsay Gough) James Orman 1 59.0
Cornish 04 Issaquah(Ken Jones) Ms Isabella 13 58.0
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That's A Miracle(Pat Duff)
Birkin Black(Bette Harden)

Fantome Lady(John Holcombe)
Sienna's Award(Harold Norman)

Think I'm Dreaming(John
Smerdon)

Trackman (NZ)(Trevor Lambourn)
Tycoon Dancer(Stephanie Sixtus)
Ticino Belle(Trevor Thomas)
(EM)Static Lift(Doug & Graeme

Lane)
(EM)Boom Rocker(Glen Petersen)

Ms Wendy Peel

Matthew
Powell

Jason Taylor
Ms Rikki
Jamieson

Luke Tarrant

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ms Melea
Castle

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

8 KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Class 6 Handicap

1680 metres
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9 VALE SONNY ROBERTS Class 1 Plate
1680 metres

01

03

04

05

06
08

Shepard (GB)(Desleigh Forster)
Avoca(Amanda Park)
Jacksprat(Daiki Chujo)

Lady Ringo(Gary Doughty)
Class Of Royalty(John Zielke)

Hopeful Star(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
Little Jerry(Faye Hall)

Remunerative(Ros Buerckner)
The Carpenter(Terry Hall)
Capodanno(Trevor Thomas)

Reset's Son(Doug & Graeme
Lane)

$24000
Asher(Chris Meagher)

Leave Me Along(Robert
Heathcote)

Road To Emmaus(John Hubbard)

General Wolffe(Ronald Cameron)

Ghostwriter(Annabel Neasham)
Jetfoil(Helen Page)

$50000

Michael Murphy
Robbie Fradd

Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

Mark Du Plessis

Ms Samantha
Collett

Taylor Marshall

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Ty Wheeler
Luke Tarrant

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Jason Taylor

Ms Melea
Castle

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

Brodie Loy
Jim Byrne
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03:57PM
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04:34PM
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57.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

54.0

54.5

54.0

59.0
56.5
56.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

58.5

58.5
58.5

09
10

11
13
15

17

Dream Candy(John Hubbard)
Love The Look(Christopher
Zintilis)

Cassowary(Sabbir Alam)

Prickly Poppy (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)

(EM)Congenial Mistress(Des
Trindall)

(EM)Hoke's Run(Doug & Graeme
Lane)

Ms Anna Bakos
Jackson
Murphy
Micheal Hellyer
Robbie Fradd

Jason Taylor

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

12

57.0
57.0

56.5
56.5
57.0

56.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




